
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Johann Fawcett - (870898) - Rutherglen ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.67 437 H 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Rutherglen 2

1:05.17 407 F 24/02/19 East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019 Larkhall Rutherglen 2

1:05.70 398 F 05/10/19 Clyde Coast Winter Championships Clyde Rutherglen 2

1:06.17 389 H 28/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:06.17 389 F 28/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:06.19 389 F 26/11/17 Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017 Dumfries Rutherglen 2

1:06.26 388 F 10/06/18 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Tryst Sports Centre Rutherglen 2

1:06.63 381  18/03/17 Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Rutherglen 2

1:07.18 372 H 06/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:07.30 370 H 05/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood  2

1:07.31 370 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:07.62 365 F 28/01/18 Grangemouth MAGS 2018 Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:07.72 363 F 06/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:07.73 363 F 21/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Rutherglen 2

1:07.74 363 F 09/11/16 South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Rutherglen 2

1:08.06 358 H 03/11/18 REN 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:08.79 346 F 29/01/17 Grangemouth MAGS 2017 Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:12.42 297 F 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:12.85 291 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire Rutherglen 2

1:13.91 279 H 07/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:15.39 263 H 14/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:16.22 254 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire  2

1:17.63 241 F 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Rutherglen 2

1:19.20 227 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Rutherglen 2

1:22.02 204 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:24.63 186 H 15/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:27.56 168 H 08/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Rutherglen 2
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1:27.56 168 H 08/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Rutherglen 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.70 398 F 05/10/19 Clyde Coast Winter Championships Clyde Rutherglen 2

1:05.17 407 F 24/02/19 East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019 Larkhall Rutherglen 2

1:08.06 358 H 03/11/18 REN 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:03.67 437 H 27/10/18 2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships Tollcross Rutherglen 2

1:06.26 388 F 10/06/18 Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet Tryst Sports Centre Rutherglen 2

1:07.62 365 F 28/01/18 Grangemouth MAGS 2018 Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:06.19 389 F 26/11/17 Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017 Dumfries Rutherglen 2

1:07.30 370 H 05/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood  2

1:06.17 389 F 28/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:06.17 389 H 28/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:07.73 363 F 21/05/17 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017 West Lothian Rutherglen 2

1:06.63 381  18/03/17 Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Rutherglen 2

1:08.79 346 F 29/01/17 Grangemouth MAGS 2017 Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:07.31 370 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:07.74 363 F 09/11/16 South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Rutherglen 2

1:07.72 363 F 06/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:07.18 372 H 06/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:12.42 297 F 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:15.39 263 H 14/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:13.91 279 H 07/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Rutherglen 2

1:12.85 291 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire Rutherglen 2

1:19.20 227 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Rutherglen 2

1:17.63 241 F 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Rutherglen 2

1:16.22 254 H 25/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire  2

1:24.63 186 H 15/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:27.56 168 H 08/11/14 Ren 96 Open Meet Renfrew Rutherglen 2

1:22.02 204 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2
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